Sea onimals from pompoms

Instructions No. 2746
Difficulty: Beginner ¢
Working time: 3 Hours
A great craft project - the sea animals with the fluffy pompom centre are easy to create and thanks to our

template easy to copy. Even the little ones can do this and enjoy the finished crab, seahorse or whale after
crafting.

This is how the cute sea creatures are made:

Wind the pompoms in different colours with the pompom maker and style them at the end with scissors. You
will find the exact instructions for creating the pompoms on the product packaging of the pompom maker.

Transfer the templates to the foam rubber sheets and cut them out. Place the pompoms in the respective
holes. Finally, glue on the wiggle eyes.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.it/en/newsletter/

Article number

389839

443241

369831-12

369831-38

369831-35

369831-41

369831-33

601093

18156

607605

Article name

VBS Pompommaker set

VBS Foam rubber set "Trendy", 10 colours, 2 mm
Wool "Lisa"Red

Wool "Lisa"Orange

Wool "Lisa"Blue

Wool "Lisa"Aqua

Wool "Lisa"Green

VBS Wobbly eyes to glue on "Mix", 100 pieces

VBS Craft glue No. 18285 ml
(unfortunately sold out)

Perlon thread, 0.25 mm thick, 100 m long

Qty



