Sea animals from pompoms

Instructions No. 2746

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 3 Hours

A great craft project - the **sea animals** with the **fluffy pompom centre** are easy to create and thanks to our template easy to copy. Even the little ones can do this and enjoy the finished crab, seahorse or whale after crafting.



This is how the cute sea creatures are made:

Wind the **pompoms** in different colours with the **pompom maker** and style them at the end with scissors. You will find the exact instructions for creating the pompoms on the product packaging of the pompom maker.

Transfer the **templates** to the **foam rubber** sheets and cut them out. Place the pompoms in the respective holes. Finally, glue on the wiggle eyes.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

register now 🗲

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
389839	VBS Pompommaker set	1
443241	VBS Foam rubber set "Trendy", 10 colours, 2 mm	1
369831-12	Wool "Lisa"Red	1
369831-38	Wool "Lisa"Orange	1
369831-35	Wool "Lisa"Blue	1
369831-41	Wool "Lisa"Aqua	1
369831-33	Wool "Lisa"Green	1
601093	VBS Wobbly eyes to glue on "Mix", 100 pieces	1
18156	VBS Craft glue No. 18285 ml (unfortunately sold out)	1
607605	Perlon thread, 0.25 mm thick, 100 m long	1